

State of Connecticut
Department of Consumer Protection
Liquor Control Commission



THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

COLLEGE WINE

68 Church Street

New Haven

LIP.13116

HAS AGREED TO PAY A FINE OF \$13,500.00 AND HAS BEEN

SUSPENDED

for the following dates:

May 2 through and including June 15, 2014

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of
the following statutes or regulations:

§30-86(b) SALES TO MINORS
§30-6-A12 PERMITTEE NAME SIGN
§30-6-A40(i) DISPLAYING PRICES